
                          DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY  

                                        PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE (JUNE – JULY 2021)  

16/6/21 Wednesday PMLE – discussion 
 

19/6/21 Saturday Case discussion - Secondary 
syphilis  
 

23/6/21 Wednesday Spot case – Dowling degos 
disease 
 

25/6/21 Friday  Drug discussion- Antiscabetics  
 

30/6/21 Wednesday Spot case- Alopecia areata  
 

2/7/21 Friday Drug discussion- keratolytics 
 

7/7/21 Wednesday Discussion- Chicken pox 
 

9/7/21 Friday Drug discussion- Topical 
corticosteroids  
 

14/7/21 Wednesday Discussion- Herpes zoster  
 

16/7/21 Friday Drug discussion- Topical 
antibiotics  
 

21/7/21 Wednesday Sunscreens 
 


